
 

 

	
2017-2018	GTANSW	Councillor	contact	list		

Name (alphabetical order) Role Preferred email Contact number Skype name 
Paul Alger Councillor paul.365@bigpond.com  0427462519  

Karen Bowden  Councillor K19bowden@gmail.com   
Milton Brown   

Minute Secretary 
356milton@gmail.com  0403834038   

Susan Caldis   susan.caldis@students.mq.edu.au   0437 897 993  

Lorraine Chaffer Editor  lchaffer@tpg.com.au   0415234398  

Drew Collins Councillor dnc@kings.edu.au   
Michael Da Roza                                               Councillor mailto:droze1@optusnet.com.au 0422335754  
Catherine Donnelly  Councillor catherine.a.donnelly@det.nsw.edu.au  0425274686  
Adrian Harrison  Councillor  aharrison@cranbrook.nsw.edu.au 0433906003  
Keith Hopkins Councillor khopkins@loreto.nsw.edu.au     
     
Grant Kleeman Treasurer gkleeman27@gmail.com   0414371313  
Grace Larobina Councillor grace.larobina@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au  0421555578  
David Latimer Councillor davidrlatimer@gmail.com   0452211390  
John Lewis Councillor johnandrobynlewis@gmail.com    0422080529  

Alexandria Lucas  Councillor Alexandria.lucas1@det.nsw.edu.au    
Sharon McLean  spmclean@riverview.nsw.edu.au  0419402095  
Martin Pluss Councillor martinpluss@gmail.com  0447866464  
Louise Swanson   louise.m.swanson@det.nsw.edu.au  0414 398 721  

Co-opted members for 2018  
Nick Hutchinson Councillor nhut1001@bigpond.net.au  0400448973  
Melinda Rowe  Councillor MRowe@lindisfarne.nsw.edu.au   
John Petts Councillor john.petts4@det.nsw.edu.au   


